
 

Council 6 Officer and Committee Roster 

 
Council Office 833-232-3976 afaewr@unitedafa.org 

 
 

LEC Officers Phone Email 
Kim Montgomery LECP EXT 700    KMontgomery@unitedafa.org 
Jennifer Ritter LECVP EXT 701 JRitter@unitedafa.org 

 Melissa Chipchak LECSEC EXT 702 MChipchak@unitedafa.org 
 Robin Gilinger C6 REP 
 Roger Jamerson        C6 REP 
 Eileen Lovell              C6 REP 
 Ray Singh                 C6 REP 
 Navin Singh              C6 REP 

     RGilinger@unitedafa.org 
   RJamerson@unitedafa.org 
   ELovell@unitedafa.org 
   RSinghewr@unitedafa.org 
   NSinghewr@united.org 
 

 
EAP & Professional Standards 

Terry Redwine* 973-615-8909 Denise Searles 

Mary Tyson* 908-672-3584 Tracey Selby 
Barbara Vallee* 631-664-6564 Cathleen Winter 
Christi Cook   
Yuko Dierkes   

Deb Gonsalves   
Cess Ibanez-Rafuse   
Jackie Robotham 1-855-232-3276  
Sandra Marshall   

 
  Scheduling 
Myndal Austin*   

Roger Jamerson   

Arvee Toskas   

Lynne Turney   

Shaun-Christopher 
Washinton 

  

 
Grievance 

Pam Caponetti* Camille Marlowe Extension 1 
Ray Singh* Navin Singh  
Stacy Baxter   
Erin Dougherty   
Dawn Hamilton-Carpenter   
Alex Horner   
Roger Jamerson   

 
 Membership Engagement/Communications 
Eileen Lovell* Info Rep Lead 

Lily Meyer* Social Media 

mailto:afaewr@unitedafa.org
mailto:KMontgomery@unitedafa.org
mailto:JRitter@unitedafa.org
mailto:MChipchak@unitedafa.org
mailto:RGilinger@unitedafa.org
mailto:RJamerson@unitedafa.org
mailto:ELovell@unitedafa.org
mailto:RSinghewr@unitedafa.org
mailto:NSinghewr@united.org


 
 Government Affairs 
Michael Desrosiers  
Jennifer Ritter*  

 
 

Safety Health & Security 

Flavia Conty* Safety6@unitedafa.org Extension 3 

Robin Gilinger   

Kate Fullam Mark Kittrell  

Jennifer Ritter Jason Baughman-Oprica  

Davide Scalzo Lucy Merriam  

 
Reserve 

Melissa Chipchak*  Extension 2 

Navin Singh*   

Hayden Heftel Gail Yee  

Alex Horner Jay Kennedy  

Tim Laffredi Jules Alves Chavez  

Adrian Mercado   

Thom Panto   

Daryl Turner Thalia Harris-New Hires  

 
Insurance/Retirement/Occupational 

Ali Shelley* Council6benefits@unitedafa.org Extension 4 

Rose Bompadre   

Lorraine Chambarry   

Dan Shields 

Larissa Kinman 

Charlie Osoria 

Ajit Johar 

  

 


